
Fall Fun Show 
All Intro, All Western Dressage, All USEA, TL 1, and TL2 Tests will run in the short (20 x 40) arena. 

Ride Time Entry # Class#  Class Name Test Name Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name 

 8:30 AM 320 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro A My Lady Love Tabra Penny 
 8:35 AM 105 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro A Say What Again Amanda Koons-Stapf 
 8:40 AM 101 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro A Kariq Zama Kelly Campbell 
 8:45 AM 52 19 USEA, TOC USEA Nov B Devora Shannon Norris 
 8:51 AM 332 19 USEA, TOC USEA TR A Fine Way to Fly Erin Nance 
 8:58 AM 90 15 USEF/WDAA Intro & Basic Level TOC WD Intro 3 Beasley Barbara Brooke-Reese 
 9:05 AM 115 15 USEF/WDAA Intro & Basic Level TOC WD Intro 4 Dunkin Lilly Ponader 
 9:12 AM 105 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro B Say What Again Amanda Koons-Stapf 
 9:17 AM 344 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro B Easily Maximus Peyton Baker 
 9:22 AM 320 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro B My Lady Love Tabra Penny 
 9:27 AM 101 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro B Kariq Zama Kelly Campbell 
 9:32 AM 191 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 1 Bhava Ellyn Schumacher 
 9:38 AM 197 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 1 Shansuma Panashe Sophia Pappademetriou 
 9:44 AM 104 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro A Sailors Song Amanda Koons-Stapf 
 9:49 AM 52 19 USEA, TOC USEA Beg Nov B Devora Shannon Norris 
 9:55 AM 332 19 USEA, TOC USEA Nov B Fine Way to Fly Erin Nance 
 10:01 AM . Break 
 10:11 AM 90 15 USEF/WDAA Intro & Basic Level TOC WD Intro 4 Beasley Barbara Brooke-Reese 
 10:18 AM 104 6 Introductory TOC - AA, JR/YR Intro C Sailors Song Amanda Koons-Stapf 
 10:23 AM 81 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 2 Karigan Katie McDaniel 
 10:30 AM 196 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 2 Bandi Laura Dufford 
 10:37 AM 328 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 2 Fly Me to The Moon Ella Nescio 
 10:44 AM 120 7 Training Level TOC - Open TL 2 Pellinore Tami Glover 
Dressage Seat Equitation Riders are asked to wear the back number they were provided in their packet. 

 10:51 AM 81 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Karigan Katie McDaniel 
 10:51 AM 337 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 
 10:51 AM 92 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Prada Laura Partynski 
 10:51 AM 56 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Ruso OVL Terri Rines 
 10:51 AM 397 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Faye Arielle Rosenberg 
 10:51 AM 104 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Sailors Song Amanda Koons-Stapf 
 10:51 AM 19 4 Dressage Seat Equitation Say What Again Sidney Gillespie 
 11:06 AM Lunch Break (set up standard arena) 
 12:08 PM 342 17 USDF Musical Freestyle TOC 1st Freestyle Francisca B Lynne Everest 
 12:17 PM 99 17 USDF Musical Freestyle TOC 1st Freestyle Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart 
 12:26 PM 107 14 Third Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR FEI PSG Relacy Heidi Welch 
 12:34 PM 70 7 Training Level TOC - Open TL 3 Mi Sueno Laurie Young 
 12:41 PM 121 7 Training Level TOC - Open TL 3 Balentino Lori Beggs 
 12:48 PM 191 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Bhava Ellyn Schumacher 
 12:55 PM 397 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Faye Arielle Rosenberg 
 1:02 PM 120 7 Training Level TOC - Open TL 3 Pellinore Tami Glover 
 1:09 PM 196 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Bandi Laura Dufford 
 1:16 PM 328 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Fly Me to The Moon Ella Nescio 
 1:23 PM 81 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Karigan Katie McDaniel 
 1:30 PM 70 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Mi Sueno Laurie Young 
 1:37 PM 106 8 Training Level TOC - AA, JR/YR TL 3 Easily Maximus Lindsey Higdon 
 1:44 PM 342 12 Second Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd/1 Francisca B Lynne Everest 
 1:52 PM 56 12 Second Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd/1 Ruso OVL Terri Rines 
 2:00 PM 103 12 Second Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd/1 Neo Lanca Margaret Koch 
 2:08 PM Break 
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 2:18 PM 99 12 Second Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd/3 Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart 
 2:26 PM 313 9 First Level TOC - Open 1st/1 Bella Sabrina Bray 
 2:33 PM 102 9 First Level TOC - Open 1st/1 The Only Machine Katie Honeywell 
 2:40 PM 337 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/1 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 
 2:47 PM 92 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/1 Prada Laura Partynski 
 2:54 PM 397 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/1 Faye Arielle Rosenberg 
 3:01 PM 328 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/1 Fly Me to The Moon Ella Nescio 
 3:08 PM 103 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/2 Neo Lanca Margaret Koch 
 3:16 PM 102 9 First Level TOC - Open 1st/2 The Only Machine Katie Honeywell 
 3:24 PM 337 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/2 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 
 3:32 PM 92 10 First Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 1st/2 Prada Laura Partynski 
 3:40 PM 313 9 First Level TOC - Open 1st/3 Bella Sabrina Bray 
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